

adjournment to enable his clients to place on record the affidavit filed in support of application dated 05.09.2001 as also the cross examination of respondent No.1.

The request of the learned senior counsel is accepted and the case is adjourned to 16.01.2012.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master